
 

Khaki Kraft Paper Bags

The Custom Kraft Brown Paper Bag is the perfect choice for businesses looking to combine
sustainability with rustic charm.
Product TB110

Material Kraft Paper

Size 16in W x 19in H x 6in D

Colors Khaki

Imprint Area 10 Inch W x 10 Inch H

No of Imprint Color 1 Color, 2 Color, Full Color

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 50

Price on (P)
Qty 50 100 300 500 1000 3000 5000

Price $4.76 $3.80 $3.62 $3.42 $3.24 $3.00 $3.00

Print Location Price on (P) Qty 50 100 300 500 1000 3000 5000

Front
Side

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Both
Side

$0.20 $0.20 $0.20 $0.18 $0.18 $0.16 $0.16

Imprint Color Price on (P) Qty 50 100 300 500 1000 3000 5000

1
Color

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2
Color

$1.00 $1.00 $0.80 $0.70 $0.66 $0.66 $0.64
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Full
Color

$2.00 $2.00 $1.90 $1.80 $1.78 $1.78 $1.74

Production Time Charges Qty 10 Days 8 Days

50 - 99 Free $70.00

100 -
299

Free $150.00

300 -
499

Free $350.00

500 -
999

Free $550.00

1000 -
2999

Free $1000.0
0

3000 -
4999

Free $2000.0
0

5000+ Free $4000.0
0

Shipping Time Charges

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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